RNS Number: 5917D Mony Group PLC 03 April 2025

MONY GROUP PLC ("THE COMPANY")

PDMR DEALING NOTIFICATION

On 31 March 2025, conditional awards over ordinary shares of 0.02 pence each in the share capital of the Company ("Shares") for no consideration were made under the Moneysupermarket.com Group Restricted Share Plan ("RSP") to persons discharging managerial responsibilities as detailed below. The awards will vest, subject to the rules of the RSP, on 31 March 2028.

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated			
a)	Name	Peter Duffy		
2	Reason for the notification	1		
a)	Position/status	CEO		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	This is an initial notificati	on	
3		Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	MONY Group PLC		
b)	LEI	54930016B7VO33FBE722		
4	1	:): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) ii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.02p of	each	
	Identification code	GB00B1ZBKY84		
b)	Nature of the transactions	Grant of conditional awar	rd under the RSP.	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		NIL	280,913	
d)	Aggregated information		<u> </u>	
	- Aggregated volume	N/A		
	- Price	N/A		
e)	Date of the transaction	31 March 2025		
f)	Place of the transaction	Off-market transaction		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated			
b)	Name Niall McBride			
2	Reason for the notification			
c)	Position/status CFO			

٠,		J. J		
d)	Initial notification/Amendment	This is an initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emiss	sion allowance market participant, auction platform, itor		
a)	Name	MONY Group PLC		
b)	LEI	54930016B7VO33FBE72	22	
4		s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have		
g)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.02p each		
	Identification code	GB00B1ZBKY84		
h)	Nature of the transactions	Grant of conditional av	ward under the RSP	
i)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		NIL	170,044	
j)	Aggregated information			
	- Aggregated volume	N/A		
	- Price	N/A		
k)	Date of the transaction	31 March 2025		
I)	Place of the transaction	Off-market transaction		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated				
a)	Name	Lisa Townsend	Lisa Townsend		
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	PDMR			
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	This is an initial notificati	ion		
3	Details of the issuer, emiss auctioneer or auction mon	the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, er or auction monitor			
a)	Name	MONY Group PLC	MONY Group PLC		
b)	LEI	54930016B7VO33FBE722	54930016B7VO33FBE722		
4	1	i): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) ii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.02p	each		
	Identification code	GB00B1ZBKY84			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional awa	rd under the RSP.		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		NIL	84,607		
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated	N/A			

	volume	
	- Price	N/A
e)	Date of the transaction	31 March 2025
f)	Place of the transaction	Off-market transaction

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated			
a)	Name Shazadi Stinton			
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	PDMR		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	This is an initial notificat	ion	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	MONY Group PLC		
b)	LEI	54930016B7VO33FBE722		
4	•	s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.02p each		
	Identification code	GB00B1ZBKY84		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional awa	rd under the RSP.	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		NIL	47,760	
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	N/A		
e)	Date of the transaction	N/A 31 March 2025		
f)	Place of the transaction	Off-market transaction		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated		
b)	Name	Matthew Cresswell	
2	Reason for the notification	Reason for the notification	
c)	Position/status	PDMR	
d)	Initial notification/Amendment	This is an initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emiss auctioneer or auction mon	sion allowance market participant, auction platform, itor	
a)	Name MONY Group PLC		
b)	LEI 54930016B7VO33FBE722		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii)		

	been conducted.		
g)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.02p each	
	Identification code	GB00B1ZBKY84	
h)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional award under the RSP.	
i)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		NIL	73,870
j)	Aggregated information		
	- Aggregated volume	N/A	
	- Price	N/A	
k)	Date of the transaction	31 March 2025	
I)	Place of the transaction	Off-market transaction	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated			
c)	Name	Mikey Smith		
2	Reason for the notification			
e)	Position/status	PDMR		
f)	Initial notification/Amendment	This is an initial notification	on	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	MONY Group PLC		
b)	LEI	54930016B7VO33FBE722		
4		tion(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) ion; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have		
m)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.02p 6	each	
	Identification code	GB00B1ZBKY84		
n)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional awar	d under the RSP.	
o)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		NIL	73,342	
р)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume	N/A		
	- Price	N/A		
q)	Date of the transaction	31 March 2025		
r)	Place of the transaction	Off-market transaction		

d)	Name	Lis Barton		
2	Reason for the notification			
g)	Position/status	PDMR		
h)	Initial notification/Amendment	This is an initial notificati	on	
3	Details of the issuer, emiss		ticipant, auction platform,	
a)	Name	MONY Group PLC		
b)	LEI	54930016B7VO33FBE722		
4	•	on(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) a; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have		
s)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.02p of	each	
	Identification code	GB00B1ZBKY84		
t)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional awar	d under the RSP.	
u)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		NIL	89,155	
v)	Aggregated information	N/A		
	- Aggregated volume	N/A		
	55 5	N/A		
w)	volume	·		

1	Details of the person disch associated	person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely		
e)	Name	Michael Phillips		
2	Reason for the notification			
i)	Position/status	PDMR		
j)	Initial notification/Amendment	This is an initial notification		
3	·	ails of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, tioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	MONY Group PLC		
b)	LEI	54930016B7VO33FBE722		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.			
y)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.02p each		
	Identification code	GB00B1ZBKY84		
z)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional award under the RSP.		
aa)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(c) Volume(c)		

]	F1100(3)	νοιαιτιείοι	J I
		NIL	94,729	
bb)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	N/A		
cc)	Date of the transaction	N/A 31 March 2025		
dd)	Place of the transaction	Off-market transaction		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated				
f)	Name	Matthew Whittle			
2	Reason for the notification	1			
k)	Position/status	PDMR			
I)	Initial notification/Amendment	This is an initial notification			
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	MONY Group PLC			
b)	LEI	54930016B7VO33FBE722			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.				
ee)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Ordinary shares of 0.02p each GB00B1ZBKY84			
ff)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional award under the RSP.			
gg)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) NIL	Volume(s) 42,871		
hh)	Aggregated information - Aggregated	N/A			
	volume - Price	N/A			
ii)	volume	N/A 31 March 2025			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated		
c)	Name	Marcus Herbert	
2	Reason for the notification		
e)	Position/status	PDMR	
f)	Initial notification/Amendment	This is an initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,		

	auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	MONY Group PLC			
b)	LEI	54930016B7VO33FBE722			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.				
m)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 0.02p each			
	Identification code	GB00B1ZBKY84			
n)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional award under the RSP.			
o)	Price(s) and volume(s)	olume(s)			
		Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		NIL	43,144		
p) Aggregated information - Aggregated					
		N/A			
q)	Date of the transaction	31 March 2025			
r)	Place of the transaction	Off-market transaction			

Name of authorised official of issuer responsible for making notification:

Victoria Hands, Deputy Company Secretary

Date of Notification:

3 April 2025

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact msc.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

DSHIJMJTMTAMBRA